Contract #: TBD

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET #103-51210



Date Prepared:	June 8, 2011	Need Date	: ASAP June 20, 2011
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT:		CONTRACTOR:	
Department:	Human Resources/Risk	Name:	American Specialty Health
	Management		· · · · ·
Dept. Contact:	Janet Parnell	Address:	PO Box 509002
Phone #:	6625	****	San Diego, CA 92150-9002
Department	0////	Phone:	
Head Signature:	M Store		
CONTRACTING	DED OTMENT: Human Dassu	nnon / Dink Man	
	DEPARTMENT: Human Resou		
	ed: Chiropractic Services for Pac	***************************************	***************************************
	July 1, 2011 – December 31, 2012	Contract Value:	\$22,000
70000	Human Resources requirements?	Yes:	x No: S
	ed by: Allyn Bulzomi, Director	1 65.	X No: S
Compliance verill	ed by. Ally'll Bulzollii, Bilector		<u> </u>
COUNTY COUNS	SEL: (Must approve all contracts	and MOU's)	
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date: 4/6	20/11 By: (2)
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	54/11 By: (3)
			CO CO
	Agreement does not so	of finth Co.	nty administrations
	as regumed by Charten pr	wis= 602	e fai
	,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u> </u>	There should be a sect	ion in the Bo	green twhich sats forth
	~ Notice will be given	to the pa	weis.
	+ / + / -	B- 0 48 :	
<u> </u>	the contract due not su		Often purism is to be paid.
	Talle it could be I month,	Brantho, 6 mg	intho ste.
PLEASE FORWARD	O TO RISK MANAGEMENT. THANKS!		
	IENT: (All contracts and MOU's e	except boilerplate	e grant funding agreements
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	By: /// 5/
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	By:

	/AL: (Specify department(s) parti	cipating or direc	tly affected by this contract).
Departments:			-
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	By:
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date:	By: